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17 10:07 PAK-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

500m 1
Heat 2

2
3
4
5
6

Roman
Mihhail
Aleksandr
Siim
Jelisei

Oliver

Orlov
Pavlov
Nemirski
Sildveer
Silin

Truus

2008
2007
2006
2010
2007
2009

Diinamo
Dunamo
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Emajde

2:00.01
2:02.80
2:03.28
2:05.60
2:15.92
2:18.56



